 LNG CNG Natural Methane Gas Generator Set
This series generator sets choose high quality Man, Cummins, Weifang ricardo, Doosan natural gas engine
assembled with alternators (Stamford, Faraday or other famous brand), the control system adopts PLC
automatic controller.
This series of natural gas generator can be used in natural gas power plant, school, hospital, oil field and
others, as a 24-hour uninterrupted power or standby power.
Advantages of LNG CNG Natural Methane Gas Generator Set

standards.
Generator spec. Engine Spec.  Alternator Controller Dimensions
Model
Prime
Power Engine
Model
Bore*Stor
ke
DsHT Faraday Smargen/
Deepsea
LxWxH
(Open
Type)
Weight
KW KVA mm L Model mm kg
HTG-30GF 30 37.5
WP4D40E30
0NG
105*130 4.5 FD3C
HGM6110
/DSE7320
1820*738*
1084
760
HTG-50GF 50 62.5
WP4D66E30
0NG
105*130 4.5 FD3C
HGM6110
/DSE7320
1931*738*
1086
860
HTG-80GF 80 100
WP6D100E3
00NG
105*130 6.75 FD3C
HGM6110
/DSE7320
1931*738*
1086
860
HTG-100GF 100 125
WP6D132E3
00NG
105*130 6.75 FD3C
HGM6110
/DSE7320
2532*950*
1365
1085
HTG-120GF 120 150
WP10D158E
300NG
126*130 9.7 FD3D
HGM6110
/DSE7320
2667*950*
1322
1632
HTG-150GF 150 187.5
WP10D200E
300NG
126*130 9.7 FD3EM
HGM6110
/DSE7320
2667*950*
1322
1715
HTG-180GF 180 225
WP12D238E
300NG
126*155 11.6 FD3G
HGM6110
/DSE7320
2713*950*
1410
2010
HTG-200GF 200 250
WP12D264E
300NG
126*155 11.6 FD3H
HGM6110
/DSE7320
2713*950*
1411
2070
HTG-250GF 250 312.5
WP13D317E
300NG
127*165 12.5 FD4M
HGM6110
/DSE7320
3110*1134
*1450
2275
HTG-500GF 500 625
12M26D605
E300NG
150*150 31.8 FD5L
HGM6110
/DSE7320
3747*1486
*1909
5040
HTG-800GF 800 1000
12M33D880
E310NG
150*150 39.6 FD6C
HGM6110
/DSE7320
5500*2000
*2100
7500
HTG-1100GF 1100 1375
16M33D128
0NG10
150x185 52.5 FD7A
HGM6110
/DSE7320
6090*2300
*2900
12300
HTG-1400GF 1400 1750
12M55D158
8A0NG
180x215 65.6 FD7A
HGM6110

redesigned. such as cylinder head, piston, piston ring, the intake and exhaust valves, camshaft, exhaust
pipe, etc.
According to the fuel type re-designed the piston compression ratio, optimizing the gas intake phase
position, reducing the engine temperature, to ensure the stability of the engine power output, extended
engine life under high heat load confitions, we have selected high-performance ignition system(ECU) and
"Impco"brand gas-air mixer,"Madas"brand pressure regulator assembled on the engine. meanwhile using
the latest lean burning technology to reduce the engine emissions.
Generator spec. Engine Spec.
Bore*Storke Dspl
Model
Rated power
Frenquency/vo
ltage Engine model
Power/Speed
 kW   kVA Hz/ V kW/RPM (mm) (L)
HTG-15GF 15 20 50/400 HT4B3.9-NG 26/1500 102*120 3.9
HTG-20GF 20 25 50/400 HT4B3.9-NG 26/1500 102*120 3.9
HTG-25GF 25 30 50/400 HT4BT3.9-NG 30/1500 102*120 3.9
HTG-30GF 30 37.5 50/400 HT4BT3.9-NG 34/1500 102*120 3.9
HTG-35GF 35 43.75 50/400 HT4B3.9-NG 40/1500 102*120 3.9
HTG-40GF 40 50 50/400
HT4BTA3.9-
NG
45/1500 102*120 3.9
HTG-50GF 50 62.5 50/400 HT6B5.9-NG 60/1500 102*120 5.9
HTG-60GF 60 72.5 50/400 HT6BT5.9-NG 70/1500 102*120 5.9
HTG-80GF 80 100 50/400
HT6BTAA5.9-
NG
90/1500 102*120 5.9
HTG-100GF 100 250 50/400
HT6CT8.3-
G1-NG
110/1500 114*135 8.3
HTG-120GF 120 150 50/400
HT6CTA8.3-
NG
132/1500 114*135 8.3
HTG-150GF 150 200 50/400
HT6LTAA8.9-
NG
180/1500 114*135 8.9
HTG-200GF 200 250 50/400
HTNTA855-
NG
220/1500 140*152 14
HTG-250GF 250 300 50/400 HTKTA19-NG 280/1500 159*159 19
HTG-300GF 300 375 50/400 HTKTA19-NG 320/1500 159*159 19
Weifang Ricardo LNG CNG Natural
Methane Gas Generator Set
This series of gas engine designed based on Ricardo and Steyr model technical for the fuel of natural gas
and combustible gas, which is special improved in accordance with the relevant state standard. We have re-